
Splash Meet Manager, 11.75806 Registered to Cataluña 29/01/2023 19:00 - Pàgina 1

CCH ALEVI COMBINAT 2023
SABADELL, 27 - 29/1/2023

Prova 41 Masc., 400m Lliure 14 anys masculí
29/01/2023 Resultats
MMN 4:01.62 , PULIDO MOGOLLÓN Alejandro DON BENITO 23/12/2018
MMC 4:03.21 , FERRAN JULIA TOUS BALAGUER 15/11/2014

Punts: 

Classificació ANY TempseFCN2019

1. FONT SUAREZ, Pol 09 U.E. D'Horta 4:20.78
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.05 32.70 250m: 2:40.08 33.89 350m: 3:48.25 34.30

100m: 1:00.35 31.42 200m: 2:06.19 33.14 300m: 3:13.95 33.87 400m: 4:20.78 32.53

2. MATEO ARTACHO, Alan 09 GEiEG 4:21.22
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:34.74 33.30 250m: 2:41.84 33.70 350m: 3:49.86 33.83

100m: 1:01.44 32.29 200m: 2:08.14 33.40 300m: 3:16.03 34.19 400m: 4:21.22 31.36

3. AYADA AMGAR, Ismael 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:24.30
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.04 33.86 250m: 2:44.51 33.86 350m: 3:51.85 33.39

100m: 1:03.18 32.95 200m: 2:10.65 33.61 300m: 3:18.46 33.95 400m: 4:24.30 32.45

4. DE LA MORA AVENI, Marc 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:25.72
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:36.62 34.31 250m: 2:44.16 33.37 350m: 3:52.12 33.50

100m: 1:02.31 32.94 200m: 2:10.79 34.17 300m: 3:18.62 34.46 400m: 4:25.72 33.60

5. JUAREZ LIANAS, Siro 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:26.94
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:35.04 33.44 250m: 2:44.35 34.93 350m: 3:53.35 34.47

100m: 1:01.60 32.14 200m: 2:09.42 34.38 300m: 3:18.88 34.53 400m: 4:26.94 33.59

6. CORDOBA MARTOS, Cristian 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:27.87
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:37.35 34.07 250m: 2:45.39 33.50 350m: 3:54.52 34.48

100m: 1:03.28 33.20 200m: 2:11.89 34.54 300m: 3:20.04 34.65 400m: 4:27.87 33.35

7. BASANTA MORALES, Gael 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:31.75
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:38.44 34.43 250m: 2:48.52 35.43 350m: 3:57.95 34.18

100m: 1:04.01 33.96 200m: 2:13.09 34.65 300m: 3:23.77 35.25 400m: 4:31.75 33.80

8. GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Hugo 09 C.N. Badalona 4:32.71
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:39.14 34.40 250m: 2:48.78 35.14 350m: 3:58.69 34.69

100m: 1:04.74 34.10 200m: 2:13.64 34.50 300m: 3:24.00 35.22 400m: 4:32.71 34.02

9. MIRAPEIX CAPARRÓS, Joel 09 C.N. Barcelona 4:32.72
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.96 33.77 250m: 2:46.27 35.24 350m: 3:57.78 35.87

100m: 1:03.19 33.07 200m: 2:11.03 34.07 300m: 3:21.91 35.64 400m: 4:32.72 34.94

10. PRECUP, Andrei Marian 09 C.N. Cervera 4:34.56
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:40.22 35.08 250m: 2:49.41 34.29 350m: 4:00.75 35.78

100m: 1:05.14 34.19 200m: 2:15.12 34.90 300m: 3:24.97 35.56 400m: 4:34.56 33.81

11. MARTÍN MUÑOZ, Aitor 09 C.N. Badia 4:36.52
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:38.02 34.82 250m: 2:50.00 36.29 350m: 4:02.72 36.47

100m: 1:03.20 33.26 200m: 2:13.71 35.69 300m: 3:26.25 36.25 400m: 4:36.52 33.80

12. MONTPEAT SOLÀ, Arnau 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:36.65
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:40.04 34.95 250m: 2:51.02 35.43 350m: 4:03.31 36.33

100m: 1:05.09 34.23 200m: 2:15.59 35.55 300m: 3:26.98 35.96 400m: 4:36.65 33.34

13. PICOIU PICOIU, Samuel Daniel 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:38.98
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:40.19 34.93 250m: 2:51.01 35.46 350m: 4:03.47 36.47

100m: 1:05.26 34.28 200m: 2:15.55 35.36 300m: 3:27.00 35.99 400m: 4:38.98 35.51

14. HERNANDEZ YAGÜE, Pablo 09 C.N. Esplugues 4:39.06
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.33 35.07 250m: 2:52.23 36.11 350m: 4:04.23 35.97

100m: 1:05.26 34.02 200m: 2:16.12 35.79 300m: 3:28.26 36.03 400m: 4:39.06 34.83

15. DIEZ ROSET, Jan 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:39.28
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:42.71 35.77 250m: 2:53.63 35.61 350m: 4:04.98 35.74

100m: 1:06.94 35.20 200m: 2:18.02 35.31 300m: 3:29.24 35.61 400m: 4:39.28 34.30

16. MATA SOLÉ, Nil 09 C.N. Vilafranca 4:39.89
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:41.79 35.77 250m: 2:53.58 35.84 350m: 4:06.02 35.95

100m: 1:06.02 35.18 200m: 2:17.74 35.95 300m: 3:30.07 36.49 400m: 4:39.89 33.87
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17. CARDEÑAS BONJORN, Marti 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:40.69
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:39.00 35.12 250m: 2:51.14 35.88 350m: 4:04.56 36.96

100m: 1:03.88 33.82 200m: 2:15.26 36.26 300m: 3:27.60 36.46 400m: 4:40.69 36.13

18. SANCHEZ MARCHAN, Joan 09 C.N. Prat Llobregat 4:41.73
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:39.58 35.66 250m: 2:53.08 36.72 350m: 4:06.49 36.72

100m: 1:03.92 33.84 200m: 2:16.36 36.78 300m: 3:29.77 36.69 400m: 4:41.73 35.24

19. SAMBRUNO SAEZ, Fabio 09 C.N. Granollers 4:42.79
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:42.58 35.76 250m: 2:54.76 35.91 350m: 4:07.67 36.80

100m: 1:06.82 35.14 200m: 2:18.85 36.27 300m: 3:30.87 36.11 400m: 4:42.79 35.12

20. HUGUET PINO, Daniel 09 C.N. Premià 4:45.14
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:44.10 35.99 250m: 2:56.99 36.60 350m: 4:10.33 37.06

100m: 1:08.11 35.69 200m: 2:20.39 36.29 300m: 3:33.27 36.28 400m: 4:45.14 34.81

21. RAMOS ORTEGA, Pol 09 C.N. Rubí 4:45.20
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:42.83 35.78 250m: 2:55.42 36.39 350m: 4:09.40 36.93

100m: 1:07.05 34.73 200m: 2:19.03 36.20 300m: 3:32.47 37.05 400m: 4:45.20 35.80

22. CAMPRUBI CROSAS, Joan 09 Torelló Can 4:45.43
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:42.96 36.35 250m: 2:57.05 37.27 350m: 4:11.00 36.50

100m: 1:06.61 35.53 200m: 2:19.78 36.82 300m: 3:34.50 37.45 400m: 4:45.43 34.43

23. VILLAR FUSET, Marc 09 C.N. Barcelona 4:45.56
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.73 36.25 250m: 2:57.76 37.38 350m: 4:11.96 37.00

100m: 1:07.48 35.55 200m: 2:20.38 36.65 300m: 3:34.96 37.20 400m: 4:45.56 33.60

24. HUETE MARCE, Roger 09 C.N. Sitges 4:46.64
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.99 36.42 250m: 2:57.10 36.68 350m: 4:11.51 37.15

100m: 1:07.57 35.39 200m: 2:20.42 36.43 300m: 3:34.36 37.26 400m: 4:46.64 35.13

CARMONA ISART, Guillem 09 C.N. Vilafranca 4:46.64
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:46.19 36.74 250m: 2:59.71 37.11 350m: 4:12.38 36.46

100m: 1:09.45 36.13 200m: 2:22.60 36.41 300m: 3:35.92 36.21 400m: 4:46.64 34.26

26. OLIVEIRA LARA, Aran 09 C.N. Caldes 4:47.16
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:43.98 36.41 250m: 2:57.35 37.00 350m: 4:11.27 37.02

100m: 1:07.57 35.16 200m: 2:20.35 36.37 300m: 3:34.25 36.90 400m: 4:47.16 35.89

27. FONTOVA CENTELLES, Biel 09 C.N. Caldes 4:47.59
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.41 37.39 250m: 3:00.74 36.97 350m: 4:13.44 36.33

100m: 1:09.02 36.61 200m: 2:23.77 37.36 300m: 3:37.11 36.37 400m: 4:47.59 34.15

28. PALAZON GALINDO, Grau 09 GEiEG 4:47.69
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:44.85 36.67 250m: 2:58.50 36.81 350m: 4:13.53 37.71

100m: 1:08.18 35.48 200m: 2:21.69 36.84 300m: 3:35.82 37.32 400m: 4:47.69 34.16

29. SANZ ALVAREZ, Arnau 09 C.N. Sant Boi 4:48.63
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:44.39 37.01 250m: 2:58.79 37.28 350m: 4:13.57 37.44

100m: 1:07.38 35.38 200m: 2:21.51 37.12 300m: 3:36.13 37.34 400m: 4:48.63 35.06

30. ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, Oihan 09 C.N. Granollers 4:48.85
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:44.52 37.20 250m: 2:59.14 37.02 350m: 4:13.91 37.77

100m: 1:07.32 35.68 200m: 2:22.12 37.60 300m: 3:36.14 37.00 400m: 4:48.85 34.94

31. GIL CERDAN, Gonzalo 09 C.N. Mataró 4:49.88
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.81 36.70 250m: 2:59.45 37.37 350m: 4:14.54 37.58

100m: 1:08.11 35.58 200m: 2:22.08 37.27 300m: 3:36.96 37.51 400m: 4:49.88 35.34

32. BAUTISTA BAS, Sergi 09 Torelló Can 4:49.90
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:43.05 35.75 250m: 2:57.61 37.41 350m: 4:13.24 37.65

100m: 1:07.30 35.48 200m: 2:20.20 37.15 300m: 3:35.59 37.98 400m: 4:49.90 36.66

33. CARRERA GONZALEZ, Arnau 09 C.N. Olot 4:50.04
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:42.62 36.28 250m: 2:57.33 37.69 350m: 4:13.09 38.04

100m: 1:06.34 34.88 200m: 2:19.64 37.02 300m: 3:35.05 37.72 400m: 4:50.04 36.95

34. MORENO BLANCO, Jordi 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:50.40
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.52 36.62 250m: 2:57.54 37.13 350m: 4:13.60 37.94

100m: 1:06.90 35.09 200m: 2:20.41 36.89 300m: 3:35.66 38.12 400m: 4:50.40 36.80
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35. CRUZ ALCANTARA, Gael 09 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:52.23
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:46.54 37.93 250m: 3:02.06 37.78 350m: 4:17.32 37.53

100m: 1:08.61 36.21 200m: 2:24.28 37.74 300m: 3:39.79 37.73 400m: 4:52.23 34.91

36. BATET DOMÈNECH, Martí 09 C.E. Àgora 4:52.85
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:46.99 37.23 250m: 3:02.98 38.03 350m: 4:18.09 36.83

100m: 1:09.76 36.47 200m: 2:24.95 37.96 300m: 3:41.26 38.28 400m: 4:52.85 34.76

37. MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil 09 Cambrils C.N. 4:52.90
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:44.35 36.99 250m: 3:00.07 38.13 350m: 4:16.93 38.16

100m: 1:07.36 35.32 200m: 2:21.94 37.59 300m: 3:38.77 38.70 400m: 4:52.90 35.97

38. PEDRERO CRESPO, Guillem 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 4:53.13
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:47.18 37.31 250m: 3:02.38 37.76 350m: 4:16.82 36.91

100m: 1:09.87 36.68 200m: 2:24.62 37.44 300m: 3:39.91 37.53 400m: 4:53.13 36.31

39. ORTIGOSA GORDILLO, Pol 09 C.N. Cornellà 4:53.63
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:46.96 37.89 250m: 3:02.68 37.79 350m: 4:17.76 37.10

100m: 1:09.07 36.33 200m: 2:24.89 37.93 300m: 3:40.66 37.98 400m: 4:53.63 35.87

40. GILBOY VILA, Seán 09 C.N. Caldes 4:53.70
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:47.89 36.79 250m: 3:02.51 37.13 350m: 4:14.20 34.88

100m: 1:11.10 37.09 200m: 2:25.38 37.49 300m: 3:39.32 36.81 400m: 4:53.70 39.50

41. LOZANO ESPOLIN, Nil 09 C.N. Premià 4:53.79
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:45.02 37.78 250m: 3:00.60 37.71 350m: 4:17.18 37.97

100m: 1:07.24 34.89 200m: 2:22.89 37.87 300m: 3:39.21 38.61 400m: 4:53.79 36.61

42. ROVIRA MARTINEZ, Roger 09 C.N. Molins De Rei 4:54.21
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:47.93 37.73 250m: 3:04.22 37.98 350m: 4:20.77 38.07

100m: 1:10.20 37.28 200m: 2:26.24 38.31 300m: 3:42.70 38.48 400m: 4:54.21 33.44

43. CARRILLO PANADERO, Gabriel 09 C.N. Manresa 4:54.71
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:45.40 36.86 250m: 3:01.84 38.17 350m: 4:18.11 38.26

100m: 1:08.54 35.79 200m: 2:23.67 38.27 300m: 3:39.85 38.01 400m: 4:54.71 36.60

44. BALAGUER SOLANO, Èric 09 C.N. Vilafranca 4:55.02
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:47.42 36.83 250m: 3:03.09 38.17 350m: 4:18.77 37.72

100m: 1:10.59 36.78 200m: 2:24.92 37.50 300m: 3:41.05 37.96 400m: 4:55.02 36.25

45. GARCIA MARTIN, Mario 09 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:55.60
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:46.27 37.36 250m: 3:02.53 37.98 350m: 4:18.73 37.89

100m: 1:08.91 37.15 200m: 2:24.55 38.28 300m: 3:40.84 38.31 400m: 4:55.60 36.87

46. LOBO BERTRAN, Pol 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:55.99
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:48.52 37.84 250m: 3:04.15 37.44 350m: 4:20.00 37.91

100m: 1:10.68 36.95 200m: 2:26.71 38.19 300m: 3:42.09 37.94 400m: 4:55.99 35.99

47. YÜZEN, Ali 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:56.11
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:47.04 36.53 250m: 3:01.58 37.99 350m: 4:18.18 37.99

100m: 1:10.51 36.82 200m: 2:23.59 36.55 300m: 3:40.19 38.61 400m: 4:56.11 37.93

48. BLAZQUEZ VICENTE, Hugo 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:56.62
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:47.16 36.98 250m: 3:03.49 37.81 350m: 4:19.40 37.65

100m: 1:10.18 36.76 200m: 2:25.68 38.52 300m: 3:41.75 38.26 400m: 4:56.62 37.22

49. MARTINEZ PEÑA, Abril 09 C.N. Terrassa 4:56.94
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:46.61 37.32 250m: 3:02.96 38.57 350m: 4:19.23 37.95

100m: 1:09.29 36.60 200m: 2:24.39 37.78 300m: 3:41.28 38.32 400m: 4:56.94 37.71

50. MATAS FAURA, Biel 09 C.N. Mataró 4:57.64
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:49.93 38.69 250m: 3:05.55 37.68 350m: 4:21.42 37.58

100m: 1:11.24 38.11 200m: 2:27.87 37.94 300m: 3:43.84 38.29 400m: 4:57.64 36.22

51. MONTERO TOME, Carlos 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:57.96
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:46.13 37.65 250m: 3:04.01 38.74 350m: 4:21.57 38.23

100m: 1:08.48 36.36 200m: 2:25.27 39.14 300m: 3:43.34 39.33 400m: 4:57.96 36.39

52. HERRERO CASTELLANOS, Unai 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:58.17
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:48.02 37.60 250m: 3:04.67 37.69 350m: 4:22.46 39.15

100m: 1:10.42 37.09 200m: 2:26.98 38.96 300m: 3:43.31 38.64 400m: 4:58.17 35.71
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53. CARBALLAR GARCIA, Aitor 09 C.N. Viladecans 4:58.26
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:48.94 37.99 250m: 3:06.29 38.83 350m: 4:22.93 37.88

100m: 1:10.95 36.96 200m: 2:27.46 38.52 300m: 3:45.05 38.76 400m: 4:58.26 35.33

54. RAMOS DE CASTRO, Enrique 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:58.67
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:48.91 38.01 250m: 3:05.53 38.50 350m: 4:21.93 38.04

100m: 1:10.90 37.12 200m: 2:27.03 38.12 300m: 3:43.89 38.36 400m: 4:58.67 36.74

55. JANSAT AREVALO, Alex 09 C.N. Sant Boi 4:59.07
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:47.62 38.44 250m: 3:05.49 38.97 350m: 4:23.56 38.81

100m: 1:09.18 36.57 200m: 2:26.52 38.90 300m: 3:44.75 39.26 400m: 4:59.07 35.51

56. REIXACH AYATS, Isaac 09 C.N. Banyoles 4:59.26
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:46.76 36.97 250m: 3:03.87 38.96 350m: 4:22.34 38.95

100m: 1:09.79 36.69 200m: 2:24.91 38.15 300m: 3:43.39 39.52 400m: 4:59.26 36.92

57. STEPAKINI, Alejandro 09 C.N. Calella 4:59.28
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.66 37.30 250m: 3:03.37 38.51 350m: 4:20.94 38.84

100m: 1:09.36 36.46 200m: 2:24.86 38.20 300m: 3:42.10 38.73 400m: 4:59.28 38.34

58. FABREGAS VALLEJOS, Gerard 09 C.N. Manresa 4:59.83
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:47.41 37.60 250m: 3:04.37 38.81 350m: 4:23.34 40.07

100m: 1:09.81 36.39 200m: 2:25.56 38.15 300m: 3:43.27 38.90 400m: 4:59.83 36.49

59. MARTIN PLA, Guim 09 C.N. Castellet 4:59.85
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:50.15 38.74 250m: 3:08.20 38.98 350m: 4:25.07 38.10

100m: 1:11.41 38.25 200m: 2:29.22 39.07 300m: 3:46.97 38.77 400m: 4:59.85 34.78

60. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Adrián 09 C.N. Badalona 4:59.94
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:48.81 38.18 250m: 3:05.77 38.55 350m: 4:22.95 38.79

100m: 1:10.63 36.89 200m: 2:27.22 38.41 300m: 3:44.16 38.39 400m: 4:59.94 36.99

61. CLOTET SANJUAN, Jordi 09 C.N. Manresa 5:00.42
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:48.62 38.31 250m: 3:05.88 38.33 350m: 4:23.41 38.82

100m: 1:10.31 36.45 200m: 2:27.55 38.93 300m: 3:44.59 38.71 400m: 5:00.42 37.01

62. BLANCO RECHE, Didac 09 C.N. Santa Perpètua 5:00.72
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:49.50 38.30 250m: 3:06.11 37.78 350m: 4:23.23 38.02

100m: 1:11.20 38.14 200m: 2:28.33 38.83 300m: 3:45.21 39.10 400m: 5:00.72 37.49

63. RAMIREZ FRANCO, Pol Alexander 09 C.E. Mediterrani 5:00.78
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:46.89 37.40 250m: 3:04.77 39.73 350m: 4:23.88 39.48

100m: 1:09.49 36.03 200m: 2:25.04 38.15 300m: 3:44.40 39.63 400m: 5:00.78 36.90

64. MORCILLO GARCIA, Arnau 09 C.N. Viladecans 5:01.55
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.70 38.93 250m: 3:07.84 39.17 350m: 4:25.10 38.61

100m: 1:11.77 37.69 200m: 2:28.67 37.97 300m: 3:46.49 38.65 400m: 5:01.55 36.45

65. HERNANDEZ NOGUÉ, Guillem 09 C.N. Olot 5:02.08
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:49.74 38.04 250m: 3:06.85 38.57 350m: 4:25.23 39.50

100m: 1:11.70 37.88 200m: 2:28.28 38.54 300m: 3:45.73 38.88 400m: 5:02.08 36.85

66. ARNAU LINARES, Joel 09 C.N. Terrassa 5:02.10
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:51.87 38.79 250m: 3:09.72 38.87 350m: 4:26.28 37.67

100m: 1:13.08 38.23 200m: 2:30.85 38.98 300m: 3:48.61 38.89 400m: 5:02.10 35.82

67. HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, Alexander 09 C.N. Terrassa 5:02.20
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:50.79 38.53 250m: 3:08.49 38.72 350m: 4:25.63 38.54

100m: 1:12.26 38.04 200m: 2:29.77 38.98 300m: 3:47.09 38.60 400m: 5:02.20 36.57

68. YUFERA ALAEZ, Jan 09 C.N. Calella 5:03.04
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:50.78 38.62 250m: 3:08.77 38.94 350m: 4:25.99 38.48

100m: 1:12.16 38.13 200m: 2:29.83 39.05 300m: 3:47.51 38.74 400m: 5:03.04 37.05

69. VILES FARRÉ, Oriol 09 C.N. Tàrrega 5:03.06
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:48.58 38.06 250m: 3:06.23 38.93 350m: 4:25.21 39.29

100m: 1:10.52 36.97 200m: 2:27.30 38.72 300m: 3:45.92 39.69 400m: 5:03.06 37.85

70. DEL CORRAL NIETO, Eric 09 C.N. Sant Sadurní 5:03.23
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:49.10 38.93 250m: 3:07.99 39.21 350m: 4:26.89 38.31

100m: 1:10.17 37.43 200m: 2:28.78 39.68 300m: 3:48.58 40.59 400m: 5:03.23 36.34
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71. HUGUET SAMBOLA, Max 09 C.N. Tàrrega 5:03.72
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:48.97 38.43 250m: 3:06.52 38.78 350m: 4:25.36 39.49

100m: 1:10.54 37.15 200m: 2:27.74 38.77 300m: 3:45.87 39.35 400m: 5:03.72 38.36

72. DALMAU CASADESÚS, Arnau 09 C.E. Berga Resort 5:04.06
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:51.48 38.98 250m: 3:10.13 39.10 350m: 4:27.52 38.18

100m: 1:12.50 37.86 200m: 2:31.03 39.55 300m: 3:49.34 39.21 400m: 5:04.06 36.54

73. ZOUANE GAY, Ali 09 C.E. Mediterrani 5:04.59
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:48.18 38.32 250m: 3:06.57 39.55 350m: 4:26.54 40.08

100m: 1:09.86 37.10 200m: 2:27.02 38.84 300m: 3:46.46 39.89 400m: 5:04.59 38.05

74. ABAZI, Xhoel 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 5:05.33
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:51.37 39.45 250m: 3:09.84 39.24 350m: 4:28.91 38.83

100m: 1:11.92 38.14 200m: 2:30.60 39.23 300m: 3:50.08 40.24 400m: 5:05.33 36.42

75. MONTERO CASTILLO, Arnau 09 C.N. Cornellà 5:05.56
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:49.88 38.10 250m: 3:07.62 38.92 350m: 4:27.90 39.71

100m: 1:11.78 37.78 200m: 2:28.70 38.82 300m: 3:48.19 40.57 400m: 5:05.56 37.66

76. GALLEGO CABELLO, Victor 09 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:06.76
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:51.02 39.26 250m: 3:08.65 39.04 350m: 4:28.74 40.24

100m: 1:11.76 37.92 200m: 2:29.61 38.59 300m: 3:48.50 39.85 400m: 5:06.76 38.02

77. JORGE BOADA, Aran 09 Fed Andorrana 5:07.05
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:50.63 38.60 250m: 3:09.29 39.58 350m: 4:29.23 39.83

100m: 1:12.03 37.23 200m: 2:29.71 39.08 300m: 3:49.40 40.11 400m: 5:07.05 37.82

78. ALQUEZAR ROMERO, Eric 09 C.N. Cornellà 5:07.15
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:49.80 38.43 250m: 3:08.13 39.24 350m: 4:28.02 40.06

100m: 1:11.37 37.19 200m: 2:28.89 39.09 300m: 3:47.96 39.83 400m: 5:07.15 39.13

79. CARRASCO GONZALEZ, Enzo 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:07.29
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:49.32 39.18 250m: 3:09.18 39.63 350m: 4:29.35 39.85

100m: 1:10.14 36.91 200m: 2:29.55 40.23 300m: 3:49.50 40.32 400m: 5:07.29 37.94

80. PAGES RUIZ, Pau 09 C.N. Olot 5:08.09
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:51.27 38.89 250m: 3:10.50 39.73 350m: 4:30.95 40.18

100m: 1:12.38 38.11 200m: 2:30.77 39.50 300m: 3:50.77 40.27 400m: 5:08.09 37.14

81. RIOS NÚÑEZ, Vicente Manuel 09 C.N. Cervera 5:08.45
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:49.27 38.32 250m: 3:09.80 40.78 350m: 4:30.65 40.38

100m: 1:10.95 36.87 200m: 2:29.02 39.75 300m: 3:50.27 40.47 400m: 5:08.45 37.80

82. LOBO MARTINEZ, Eric 09 C.N. Terrassa 5:08.79
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:51.27 38.74 250m: 3:10.35 39.74 350m: 4:30.51 39.93

100m: 1:12.53 38.30 200m: 2:30.61 39.34 300m: 3:50.58 40.23 400m: 5:08.79 38.28

83. PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David 09 C.N. Tarraco 5:09.39
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.74 39.73 250m: 3:10.75 39.98 350m: 4:31.20 40.26

100m: 1:11.01 37.84 200m: 2:30.77 40.03 300m: 3:50.94 40.19 400m: 5:09.39 38.19

84. EL OUAHHABY LALLOUCH, Rayan 09 C.N. Mataró 5:09.68
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:51.98 38.69 250m: 3:12.12 40.31 350m: 4:29.76 37.80

100m: 1:13.29 38.84 200m: 2:31.81 39.83 300m: 3:51.96 39.84 400m: 5:09.68 39.92

85. MATAS FAURA, Alex 09 C.N. Mataró 5:09.79
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:51.23 39.88 250m: 3:11.38 40.28 350m: 4:31.43 40.05

100m: 1:11.35 37.68 200m: 2:31.10 39.87 300m: 3:51.38 40.00 400m: 5:09.79 38.36

86. KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco 5:10.02
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:50.86 39.06 250m: 3:11.92 41.20 350m: 4:31.58 40.11

100m: 1:11.80 38.17 200m: 2:30.72 39.86 300m: 3:51.47 39.55 400m: 5:10.02 38.44

87. MARTI TROYITSKYY, Pol 09 C.N. Sabadell 5:11.10
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:53.11 39.72 250m: 3:14.14 40.47 350m: 4:33.65 39.71

100m: 1:13.39 38.77 200m: 2:33.67 40.56 300m: 3:53.94 39.80 400m: 5:11.10 37.45

88. MUÑOYERRO GUEVARA, Joan 09 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 5:11.54
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:53.23 40.03 250m: 3:12.62 39.10 350m: 4:33.12 40.32

100m: 1:13.20 38.78 200m: 2:33.52 40.29 300m: 3:52.80 40.18 400m: 5:11.54 38.42
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89. ESTEPA ENRIQUE, Daniel 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:11.55
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:50.31 39.73 250m: 3:12.01 41.03 350m: 4:33.33 39.82

100m: 1:10.58 38.08 200m: 2:30.98 40.67 300m: 3:53.51 41.50 400m: 5:11.55 38.22

90. DIAZ MORENO, Sergio 09 A.N. Gramenet 5:12.45
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:53.69 40.15 250m: 3:14.37 40.01 350m: 4:34.00 38.67

100m: 1:13.54 39.45 200m: 2:34.36 40.67 300m: 3:55.33 40.96 400m: 5:12.45 38.45

91. TENAS JERONIMO, Bruno 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:12.59
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:55.23 39.65 250m: 3:15.99 40.10 350m: 4:35.97 39.22

100m: 1:15.58 39.49 200m: 2:35.89 40.66 300m: 3:56.75 40.76 400m: 5:12.59 36.62

92. FAJARDO CHAVERO, Marc 09 C.N. Badia 5:12.60
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:49.34 38.78 250m: 3:10.55 40.62 350m: 4:33.20 40.77

100m: 1:10.56 37.57 200m: 2:29.93 40.59 300m: 3:52.43 41.88 400m: 5:12.60 39.40

93. RAMONET AGUILÓ, Huc 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:12.89
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:53.58 39.66 250m: 3:13.99 40.44 350m: 4:35.96 40.71

100m: 1:13.92 39.20 200m: 2:33.55 39.97 300m: 3:55.25 41.26 400m: 5:12.89 36.93

94. GARCIA MUNCUNILL, Leo 09 C.N. Barcelona 5:14.29
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:53.02 40.19 250m: 3:13.56 40.68 350m: 4:35.24 40.26

100m: 1:12.83 38.64 200m: 2:32.88 39.86 300m: 3:54.98 41.42 400m: 5:14.29 39.05

95. HURLEY, Lorcan 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:15.24
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:53.60 40.27 250m: 3:13.86 40.55 350m: 4:35.16 40.22

100m: 1:13.33 39.34 200m: 2:33.31 39.71 300m: 3:54.94 41.08 400m: 5:15.24 40.08

96. MARTOS GRANDA, Pol 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:15.53
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:51.30 39.90 250m: 3:13.66 41.21 350m: 4:36.33 41.10

100m: 1:11.40 37.52 200m: 2:32.45 41.15 300m: 3:55.23 41.57 400m: 5:15.53 39.20

97. FONT ESQUE, Jan 09 Fed Andorrana 5:15.57
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:54.82 40.39 250m: 3:16.67 41.24 350m: 4:35.22 37.91

100m: 1:14.43 39.07 200m: 2:35.43 40.61 300m: 3:57.31 40.64 400m: 5:15.57 40.35

98. PRAT OLIVÉ, Ignasi 09 C.N. Barcelona 5:16.21
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:54.46 40.57 250m: 3:16.51 41.17 350m: 4:37.95 40.40

100m: 1:13.89 39.70 200m: 2:35.34 40.88 300m: 3:57.55 41.04 400m: 5:16.21 38.26

99. FORNOS TALAVERÓN, Aleix 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:17.77
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:54.29 40.42 250m: 3:16.12 40.60 350m: 4:38.86 41.52

100m: 1:13.87 39.03 200m: 2:35.52 41.23 300m: 3:57.34 41.22 400m: 5:17.77 38.91

100. CRUZ MOLERO, Kilian 09 C.N. Granollers 5:18.02
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.11 40.45 250m: 3:16.85 40.82 350m: 4:37.84 40.64

100m: 1:15.66 39.37 200m: 2:36.03 39.92 300m: 3:57.20 40.35 400m: 5:18.02 40.18

101. BADELL HERNANDEZ, Didac 09 C.N. Calella 5:18.25
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:55.17 40.14 250m: 3:17.55 40.72 350m: 4:40.10 41.77

100m: 1:15.03 39.27 200m: 2:36.83 41.66 300m: 3:58.33 40.78 400m: 5:18.25 38.15

102. ABOLAFIA MORO, Ignasi 09 C.N. Martorell 5:18.80
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:55.44 39.95 250m: 3:16.37 40.54 350m: 4:38.77 40.89

100m: 1:15.49 39.60 200m: 2:35.83 40.39 300m: 3:57.88 41.51 400m: 5:18.80 40.03

103. BENSAID EL ASRI, Othman 09 C.N. Salou 5:20.54
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:51.02 39.85 250m: 3:13.56 41.34 350m: 4:38.65 42.57

100m: 1:11.17 37.71 200m: 2:32.22 41.20 300m: 3:56.08 42.52 400m: 5:20.54 41.89

104. ROJO ARRUFAT, Arnau 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:21.28
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:55.08 40.43 250m: 3:17.29 41.21 350m: 4:40.17 41.44

100m: 1:14.65 39.66 200m: 2:36.08 41.00 300m: 3:58.73 41.44 400m: 5:21.28 41.11

105. LUNA SISCART, Pol 09 C.N. Calella 5:21.61
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:53.98 40.42 250m: 3:16.52 41.81 350m: 4:41.00 42.31

100m: 1:13.56 38.47 200m: 2:34.71 40.73 300m: 3:58.69 42.17 400m: 5:21.61 40.61

106. TINEO GARCIA, Daniel 09 C.N. Viladecans 5:22.52
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:53.90 40.78 250m: 3:17.63 41.83 350m: 4:41.97 41.66

100m: 1:13.12 39.10 200m: 2:35.80 41.90 300m: 4:00.31 42.68 400m: 5:22.52 40.55
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107. MANZANO DEL RIO, Pol 09 C.N. Calella 5:22.80
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 1:58.04 41.17 250m: 3:20.67 41.13 350m: 4:42.95 41.26

100m: 1:16.87 40.29 200m: 2:39.54 41.50 300m: 4:01.69 41.02 400m: 5:22.80 39.85

108. FUENTES GARCIA, Marc 09 C.N. Mataró 5:23.22
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:53.54 41.15 250m: 3:18.25 41.22 350m: 4:42.37 41.93

100m: 1:12.39 38.55 200m: 2:37.03 43.49 300m: 4:00.44 42.19 400m: 5:23.22 40.85

109. SERRET ESPINOSA, Adria 09 C.N. Martorell 5:24.28
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:53.18 39.89 250m: 3:18.38 43.18 350m: 4:43.80 42.48

100m: 1:13.29 37.96 200m: 2:35.20 42.02 300m: 4:01.32 42.94 400m: 5:24.28 40.48

110. FUENTES GARCIA, Adria 09 C.N. Mataró 5:24.76
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.69 42.09 250m: 3:21.80 42.21 350m: 4:46.03 41.76

100m: 1:16.60 40.78 200m: 2:39.59 40.90 300m: 4:04.27 42.47 400m: 5:24.76 38.73

111. VALLS VILANOVA, Tomas 09 C.N. Figueres 5:24.94
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:55.99 41.25 250m: 3:19.69 41.88 350m: 4:44.78 42.74

100m: 1:14.74 39.64 200m: 2:37.81 41.82 300m: 4:02.04 42.35 400m: 5:24.94 40.16

112. TREPAT AMIGÓ, Genís 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:25.40
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:55.75 41.10 250m: 3:19.54 41.91 350m: 4:44.37 43.02

100m: 1:14.65 39.42 200m: 2:37.63 41.88 300m: 4:01.35 41.81 400m: 5:25.40 41.03

113. SZARVASZOI, Matyas 09 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:28.66
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:55.90 41.17 250m: 3:20.96 42.88 350m: 4:47.54 43.45

100m: 1:14.73 39.68 200m: 2:38.08 42.18 300m: 4:04.09 43.13 400m: 5:28.66 41.12

114. GUARDIA ABIAN, Eric 09 C.E. Àgora 5:30.55
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:55.21 42.55 250m: 3:21.46 43.71 350m: 4:49.48 44.26

100m: 1:12.66 39.50 200m: 2:37.75 42.54 300m: 4:05.22 43.76 400m: 5:30.55 41.07

115. BAREA ALBISUA, Marc 09 C.N. Manresa 5:37.14
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:00.17 42.72 250m: 3:26.79 43.11 350m: 4:54.41 43.89

100m: 1:17.45 40.99 200m: 2:43.68 43.51 300m: 4:10.52 43.73 400m: 5:37.14 42.73

116. MARISCAL MILAN, Erick 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 5:40.69
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:01.77 43.38 250m: 3:29.58 43.89 350m: 4:58.33 44.40

100m: 1:18.39 41.80 200m: 2:45.69 43.92 300m: 4:13.93 44.35 400m: 5:40.69 42.36

BX ANTIVEROS CHEDIAK, Adrian Alejandro09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
BX CLARAMUNT BUCH, Tomas 09 C.N. Calella
BX LUQUE CORDOBA, Joel 09 C.N. Sant Feliu
BX FONT ESQUE, Pol 09 Fed Andorrana


